9:00
9:45
10:00
10:15
10:30
11:15
11:30
11:45
12:00
12:30
1:00
1:15
1:45
2:15
2:45

3-4’s M/Th Class

Mrs Christy and Miss Jolie

Arrival and Centers- Art, Blocks, Sensory
Clean Up and Bathroom Break
Bathroom

Snack

Big Room

Jesus Time

Music

Half Day Dismissal

Lunch

Lunch Clean Up and Story Time
Bathroom

Outside Play or Big Room

Rest Time

Discovery Room

Good-bye Song and Dismissal



