3-4's M/Th Class

Mrs Christy and Miss Jolie



9:00	Arrival and Centers- Art, Blocks, Sensory
9:45	Clean Up and Bathroom Break
10:00	Bathroom
10:15	Snack
10:30	Big Room
11:15	Jesus Time
11:30	Music
11:45	Half Day Dismissal
12:00	Lunch
12:30	Lunch Clean Up and Story Time
1:00	Bathroom
1:15	Outside Play or Big Room
1:45	Rest Time
2:15	Discovery Room
2:45	Good-bye Song and Dismissal